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NZ Riding Pony Society Judges' List 
A list of judges nominated by the NZ Riding Pony Council as persons recommended to 

judge Riding Ponies. 
Mrs Robyn Bailey, Amberleigh Stud, 219 Mound Road, Broomfield, AMBERLEY, 8546.  03-3149019 

amberleigh.stud.2@xtra.co.nz 

Mr C A Bell, RD 1, INVERCARGILL, 9871, 03-2304877.   cacfbell@gmail.com 

Mrs C F Bell, INVERCARGILL, 9871, 03-2304877.   cacfbell@gmail.com 

Mrs Sarah Borthwick, 'Te Whanga', Te Kopi Road, Gladstone, RD 4, MASTERTON, 5884. 06-3727512.  

sarah@borthwick.co.nz 

Mrs Jocelyn Charleston, 178 Mangawhara Road, RD 3, MORRINSVILLE, 3373. 07-8877870. 

d.charleston@xtra.co.nz 

Mrs Vaughan Cooper, RD 3, HUNTERVILLE, 06-3228447.  j.v.cooper@xtra.co.nz 

Julie Douglas, 951 Upper Sefton Road, RD 7, RANGIORA, 7477.  03-3138985.  julieMD@xtra.co.nz 

Rosie Grimsey, 262 Warren Road, RD 1, OXFORD, 7495.  03-3124367. 

Mrs Annabelle Hampton, Belmont Station, 50 Kerr Road, RD 14, CAVE, 7984.  03-6143330.  

cahampton@xtra.co.nz 

Margaret Hendy, 1261 Eighty-Eight Valley Road, RD 1, WAKEFIELD, Nelson, 03-419369, bmhendy@xtra.co.nz 

Mr Lindsay Hewitt, ‘Drumnacott’, 822 Homebush Road, RD 1, DARFIELD, 7571, 03-3181612. 

Anne Hjorth, 163 Maungakawa Road, RD4 Cambridge, 3496,  07 827 7653, anne.hjorth@gmail.com 

Nicky Hutchinson, 43A Dunbars Raod, Halswell, CHRISTCHURCH, 8025.  03-3229875. reidshill@xtra.co.nz 

Mark Isaacs, 172 Brighton Road, Green Island, DUNEDIN, 03-4881303. islandparkstud@gmail.com 

Carole Isaacson, Umutaoroa, RD 8, DANNEVIRKE, 4978, 06-3745577. huntzend@xtra.co.nz 

Mrs Judith Johnson, Bathgate Road, RD 10, WAIMATE, 7980, 03-6897775.  maxwellton@xtra.co.nz 

Penelope Johnson, PO Box 122, ARROWTOWN, 9302. 03-4420509.  pj@peoplelikeus.co.nz 

Mrs Joanne Judson, ‘Glencoe’, 874 Ashley Gorge Road, RD 1, OXFORD, 7495.  03-3121045  

judrj9@gmail.com 

Mrs Dawn Kennedy, 662 Gladfield Road, Bayswater, RD 3, OTAUTAU, 9683.  03-2258247.  

ddkennedy662@gmail.com 

Mrs Jenny Knight, 209 Hayes Road, RD 1, CHRISTCHURCH, 7671.  03-3181397, jg.knight@xtra.co.nz 

Gaylene Lennard, 155b Mikkelsen Road, RD 3, TE AROHA, 3393.  07-8849239.  falcon.lodge@xtra.co.nz 

Barbara Maley, Charing Cross, RD 1, CHRISTCHURCH, 7671.  03-3188049. 

Joan Mitchell, 53 Middleton Road, WAIPUKURAU, 4284.  06-3742718.  mjsamitchell@gmail.com 

Melanie Mowbray, 209 Hays Road, RD 1, CHRISTCHURCH, 7671.  03-3181397. 

Mrs Mary Naish, 780 Depot Road, RD 1, OXFORD, 7495.  03-3123108. tnaish.dragonwyck@xtra.co.nz 

Helen Reed, ‘Broadgate’, Kimberley Road, RD 1, DARFIELD, 7571.  03-3188755. 

Susan Reynolds, 1418 Railway Rd Sth, RD 11, HASTINGS, 4178. 06-8787452. oaklanestables@me.com 

Christine Rowe, 114 Parker Road, RD 1, Carterton, 5791, 06-3796915.  rosewood.stud@xtra.co.nz 

Kristine Russell, 134 Gerrard Road, Dipton West, RD 1, 9791, DIPTON.  03-2485007. deerpark@xtra.co.nz 

Miss Debbie Schnell, 470 Creyke Road, RD 1, DARFIELD, 7571.  03-3188355.  schnellfamily@xtra.co.nz 

Mrs Sandra Shore, 122 Grahams Road, Tinwald, RD 4, ASHBURTON, 7774C.  03-3089095.  cs.shore@xtra.co.nz 

Mrs Bernice Southey, 1 Rosewood Grove, MASTERTON, 5810, 06-7078106.  southwmill@xtra.co.nz 

Janice MacDonald, 25 Rosalie Terrace, PALMERSTON NORTH, 4414. 06-358 3663.  jppearson@xtra.co.nz 

Sue Thomas, PO Box 8479, HAVELOCK NORTH. 06-8776946. credithouse@xtra.co.nz 

Yvonne Watson, 66 Holdaway Road, RD 2, UPPER MOUTERE, 7175, 03-5267076, cywatson@xtra.co.nz 

Joan Weir, 1 French Street, Landsdown, MASTERTON.  06-3770781.  joanweir@xtra.co.nz 

Mrs Helen Williams, 557 Creyke Road, RD 1, DARFIELD, 7571.  03-3181780.  Williams.H@xtra.co.nz 

Mr Alan Windle, ‘Nala Stud’, 20 Sheehan Street, SHANNON, 4821.  Ph:  06-3627182.  

creationsofnala@xtra.co.nz 

Mrs Julie Wilson, ‘Braemile’, 41 Milane Road, RD 1, GORE.  03-2081789.  rollswilson@slingshot.co.nz 
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